
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

87 

6 

53 

31 

186 

41 

87A 

18 

24 

05 

26 

8 

47 

141 

27 

313 

19 

71 

67 

82 

50 

194 

88 

172 

54 

22 

100 

33 

02 

Name 

Steve Mercer 

Bruce Revennaugh 

Scott Barrett 

Trevor Bond 

Lou Marchant 

Greg Blake 

Don Couch 

Ken Morris 

Jeremy Coleman 

Albert Frank 

Mike Coleman 

Kevin Vincent 

Richard Fisher 

Michael Shaffron 

Jeffrey Walker 

Richard South 

Michael Mott 

Lowell Huston 

Bob Kramer 

Stephen Heitzke 

David Hopkins 

Paul Nieman 

Gary Perser 

Richard Wright 

Marcos Hoffman 

John Little 

Doug Hilton 

Dan Hilton 

Doug Hilton 

Class 

BSR 

FJ-3  

CM 

EP 

VB 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

VMC 

SFP 

T-2 

EP 

T-2 

T-2 

T-2 

SFP 

VC 

FP 

SFP 

SFP 

NC 

NC 

NC 

Group 

Group 6 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 2 

Group 4 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 2 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 2 

Group 4 

Group 4 

Group 2 

Group 2 

Color 

Burgundy-Black 

Green w/ red st 

Gulf  Blue 

White 

BRG 

Silver 

silver 

Lime 

"Purple, stripes" 

MGB GT 

Black Tulip 

yellow 

Blue 

Tangerine 

black 

Dk Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Maroon 

TR4 

Blue and white 

Orange 

G iu lia  Sp id e r Ve lo c e 

Bright Blue 

Red 

Copper & White 

Sprite 

Blue/Grey 

Black/Green 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

2:41.165 

2:41.094 

2:50.279 

2:47.809 

3:00.010 

2:56.675 

2:58.850 

2:55.839 

3:00.911 

3:02.496 

3:03.905 

3:03.571 

3:05.525 

3:04.655 

3:08.593 

3:03.905 

3:09.406 

3:14.671 

3:17.656 

3:12.306 

3:12.836 

3:33.934 

3:11.331 

3:01.813 

3:24.965 

3:35.090 

2:48.000 

2:48.682 

2:52.589 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

1 

1 

6 

6 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/5/2022 1:09:47 PM 

Race Directoor 

Safety Director 

Race Chair 

Chief  of  Timinig and Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of  Victory 

0.597 

Avg. Speed 

61.477 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.094 

Best Speed 

75.980 

Best Lap by 

6 - Bruce Revennaugh 

 

RiverCity Road Races 

Sunday, February 13, 2022 

Group 2 & 4 - Race 4 

Race started at 16:45:04 

Circuit of  the Americas 3.400 miles 

2/13/2022 16:40 

 Group 2 & 4 - Race 4 - Official Results


